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Women / 7 / L7 a10 g1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Grimsich1900
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.600 9.2509.450 37.600
3T 1 3 7T 1 

1 

Brooklyn Grimsich1899
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.450 9.3009.475 37.575
2 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Lanaya Neal1720
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.525 9.4509.350 37.525
6 2 5 1 3 

3 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda1703
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.475 9.3259.300 37.400
3T 3 6T 3 4 

4 

GG Getz1829
DGA Tampa

9.125 9.400 9.2509.500 37.275
8T 5 1 7T 5 

5 

Madi Jones497
Golden City

9.175 9.300 9.3759.375 37.225
7 7 4 2 6 

6 

Gracyn Isaacs1710
Orlando Metro

9.575 8.775 9.3009.300 36.950
1 10 6T 4T 7 

7 

Nia Davenport1690
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.350 9.1509.150 36.725
10 6 11 9T 8 

8 

Liv Brown1180
EVO Gymnastics

9.125 9.075 9.1509.200 36.550
8T 8 10 9T 9 

9 

Lia Black1888
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.875 8.9259.225 36.300
5 9 9 11 10 

10 

Bryanna Abadia3385
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 7.700 9.2759.275 34.950
11 11 8 6 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a10 g2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Slanina536
Golden City

9.325 9.475 9.3259.875 38.000
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kiley Figurski1696
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.425 9.3009.525 37.650
2 3 4 4 2 

2 

Gianna Pascual1723
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.575 9.0759.300 37.500
1 1 6 9 3 

3 

Isabella Knigge499
Golden City

9.250 7.750 9.6259.600 36.225
4* 10 2 1 4T

4T

Kami Christy1895
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.025 9.2758.675 36.225
4* 5 10 5 4T

4T

Brooke Ngo1912
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.900 9.2258.825 36.000
8 7 9 7 6T

6T

Melanie Carmona2020
TGR

9.000 8.950 9.0509.000 36.000
10 6 8 10T 6T

6T

Stella Patrick1197
EVO Gymnastics

9.025 8.575 9.2009.150 35.950
9 8 7 8 8 

8 

Bry'Anna Jones2039
TGR

9.150 9.250 9.0508.225 35.675
7 4 11 10T 9 

9 

Lilah Rodriguez2360
Coast Elite - FL

8.475 8.250 9.2509.550 35.525
11 9 3 6 10 

10 

Allison Glinter1699
Orlando Metro

9.225 7.150 9.3759.375 35.125
6 11 5 2 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym A & B
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2021 2:16 PM

Women / 7 / L7 a10 g3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Lees506
Golden City

9.125 9.425 9.3509.850 37.750
8 3 1 3 1T

1T

Bianca Baldasaro1257
Gym Like This

9.550 9.625 9.2259.350 37.750
1 1 4 4T 1T

1T

Olivia Turner1735
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.550 9.3759.600 37.700
6 2 2 2 3 

3 

Madysen Alvarado1680
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.250 9.5759.250 37.400
5 4 6 1 4 

4 

Mikaela Martinez2584
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.500 9.2259.400 36.275
7 6T 3 4T 5 

5 

Journee McClain1714
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.925 9.0008.700 36.050
4 5 9 8 6 

6 

Addie Brandenburg1891
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 8.500 9.0258.650 35.650
2 6T 10 7 7 

7 

Kahlie Syvret2368
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.250 8.9759.225 34.950
11 9 7 9 8 

8 

Alanna Villasenor1736
Orlando Metro

8.525 7.250 9.2257.475 32.475
10 10 11 4T 9 

9 

Maewyn Sandifer1729
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.450 0.0009.025 26.925
3 8 8 11 10 

10 

Emily Pellerito2353
Coast Elite - FL

8.625 0.000 8.9009.275 26.800
9 11 5 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a10 g4
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amel Niles515
Golden City

9.275 9.650 9.3259.650 37.900
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Hayden Anderton461
Golden City

9.175 9.600 9.4009.425 37.600
4 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Julia Valenti1922
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 8.900 9.1259.450 36.950
1 6 2 6T 3 

3 

Kenzie Tanico1920
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.050 8.9009.200 36.425
2T 4 5T 9 4 

4 

Mercer Ward1281
Gym Like This

9.150 9.625 9.4008.075 36.250
5 2 11 1T 5 

5 

Jadyn Geneser1897
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 9.025 9.1258.775 35.650
9 5 9T 6T 6 

6 

Alyah Elostta1184
EVO Gymnastics

8.975 8.600 9.1508.875 35.600
7T 7 8 5 7 

7 

Rylee Roads1201
EVO Gymnastics

9.075 7.650 9.2759.225 35.225
6 11 4 4 8 

8 

Lauren Lascano2342
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.500 8.8759.125 35.000
11 8 7 10 9T

9T

Kala Valeiras2370
Coast Elite - FL

8.975 8.300 8.9508.775 35.000
7T 9 9T 8 9T

9T

Joycelyn Cliser2329
Coast Elite - FL

8.575 7.850 8.7759.200 34.400
10 10 5T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a10 g5
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janeisy Pena524
Golden City

9.275 9.500 9.6009.600 37.975
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mary Mallia2581
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.100 9.0259.200 36.475
6T 2 3T 6 2 

2 

Pressly King2575
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 9.000 9.1258.550 36.175
1 3 9 4 3 

3 

Madison Troiani1921
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.825 9.0759.075 36.025
8 4 7 5 4 

4 

Brie Schooley1205
EVO Gymnastics

8.825 8.300 8.8509.225 35.200
10 7 2 9 5 

5 

Abigail Alt2557
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.525 9.2508.075 35.100
5 6 10T 3 6 

6 

Rachel Ward2488
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.775 8.2009.200 34.975
11 5 3T 11 7 

7 

Kelsey Trannguyen2487
EVO Gymnastics

8.925 7.900 8.9009.175 34.900
9 8 5 8 8 

8 

Alana McGowan2108
Intrepid

9.350 7.400 9.5007.825 34.075
3 10 12 2 9 

9 

Mikaela Lee3384
Orlando Metro

8.625 7.650 8.8008.725 33.800
12 9 8 10 10 

10 

Jaelyn Campbell1214
Intrepid

9.450 6.100 8.9259.100 33.575
2 12 6 7 11 

11 

Elissa Speck2113
Intrepid

9.150 6.550 8.1758.075 31.950
6T 11 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 114.625 27.875 28.750 29.375 28.625
13 1 1

2 Orlando Metro L 114.125 28.575 28.650 28.500 28.400
21 2 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa L 112.600 28.300 28.100 28.375 27.825
32 3 3

4 EVO Gymnastics L 108.950 27.225 26.450 27.650 27.625
44 4 5

5 Coast Elite - FL L 106.950 26.300 25.050 28.100 27.500
55 5 4
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL S 109.275 27.900 26.625 27.150 27.600
12 1 1

2 Intrepid S 99.600 27.950 20.050 25.000 26.600
21 2 2
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